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WELCOME

Dear Colleagues,
Dear Friends,

We have the honour and the pleasure to welcome you to
participate to the 32" Annual Meeting of the European Society
of Head and Neck Radiology in the magnificant city of Cinisi,
located in the province of Palermo, Sicily.

Since 1988 the ESHNR organises an Annual European Meeting
to provide teaching to those involved in treating patients with
diseases of the face, the neck, eyes and ears, skull base

and cranial nerves, to advance knowledge in diagnostic and
interventional Head and Neck radiology and to foster continuing
development of Head and Neck radiology as a science.

The ESHNR 2019 meeting builds on the spirit of previous

years and will offer keynote lectures on cutting-edge topics,
followed by new knowledge in form of scientific abstracts from
colleagues all over the world.

On behalf of the Organising Committee we wish you a
memorable meeting!

Prof. Antonio Lo Casto
ESHNR 2019 Congress President

We‘re looking
forward to
welcome you!

IMPORTANT MEETING INFORMATION

Important Dates
Abstract submission:
Notification of acceptance:
Poster submission:

Early registration:

Late registration:

February — May 5, 2019
June, 2019

June 1 - August 19, 2019
February — June 30, 2019
July 1 — October 2, 2019

ESHNR Abstract Submission
Take the chance and become part of the scientific
programme of ESHNR 2019!

Present your work to leading experts
from Europe and all over the world.
Selected papers will be accepted for Call for
short oral presentations and scientific .
or educational posters. Please visit
our website for more information
www.eshnr.eu.

abstracts

EPOS™ / EPOS™Area

ESHNR 2019 is using the EPOS™ system, Electronic
Presentation Online System, the electronic format of the
scientific exhibition.

Workstations will be available in the EPOS™ Area in which
ESHNR 2019 posters can be viewed by the participants
during the congress.

CME - Continuing Medical Education

The ESHNR - European Society of Head and Neck Radiology
will apply for accreditation by the European Accreditation
Council for Medical Education (EACCME) to provide CME
activity for medical specialists.

ESHNR Awards

ESHNR awards the following prizes:

€ 750.00 for the best oral presentation

€ 750.00 for the best scientific poster presentation
€ 300.00 for the best educational poster

Free registration to ESHNR 2020 — 33 Annual Meeting and
Refresher Course for the second best oral presentation and
second best scientific poster presentation.

Conference Language
The meeting will be held in English. There will be no
simultaneous translation.

Congress Registration

Registration to ESHNR 2019 - 32" Annual Meeting and
Refresher Course is possible online on the ESHNR website
www.eshnr.eu

Registration Fee* Early Late Onsite
valid until June 30 Oct. 2 Oct. 5

Society members

Member Fee €350.00 €430.00 €460.00

Single day*** €200.00 €220.00 €230.00

SIRM members®

Member Fee €350.00 €430.00 €460.00

Single day*** €200.00 €220.00 €230.00

Non-members

Regular Fee € 470.00 €550.00 €585.00

Single day*** €240.00 €280.00 €310.00

Residents in training™*

Resident Fee** €215.00 €295.00 €330.00

Student Fee €75.00 €80.00 €85.00

Social Events

Gala Dinner on Friday €60.00 €60.00 €60.00

Fee includes: admittance to scientific sessions, exhibition and programme brochure
** Requires confirmation of the institution’s head by way of proof
*** A single day ticket may be requested only once per person/registration and is
available either onsite or via contacting the ESHNR Office

°SIRM members: Please contact office@eshnr.eu to get reduced registration fee

Congress Venue

Florio Park Hotel

Via Impastato Peppino 41
90045 Cinisi PA

The venue is situated 10 minute drive away from the “Falcone e
Borsellino” airport.

Falcone-Borsellino Airport, in ltalian Aeroporto Falcone e
Borsellino, formerly known as Punta Raisi Airport, it is the

main airport serving the city of Palermo, the capital of Sicily.

It is located in Punta Raisi, at 35 kilometers and is the second
busiest airport in Sicily.

©

Target audience

This comprehensive meeting welcomes general radiologists,
radiology residents, specialized head and neck radiologists, all
affiliated clinical and surgical specialties (ENT, maxillo-facial
surgeons and dentists) as well as researchers in the area of
head and neck diseases.

Moreover, all radiologists, residents and clinicians involved
in head and neck radiology are cordially invited to enlarge
the sprectrum of topics by submitting abstracts for short oral
and poster presentations. You may choose from following
presentation forms:

- Short oral presentations
- Educational poster presentations
- Scientific poster presentations

The programme might still be subject to modifications.
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THURSDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2019

08:30-10:00

R1

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30-12:00

Refresher Course: Head and Neck Anatomy
Moderator: C.Z. Karaman, Aydin/TR

Skull base anatomy
S. Connor, London/UK

Temporal bone
S. Morley, London/UK

Orbit
L. Oleaga, Barcelona/ES

Coffee break

R1

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:50

10:30-12:00

Imaging of hearing loss
Moderators: F. D’Ambrosio, Rome/IT;
B. Verbist, Leiden/NL

Acquired sensorineural hearing loss
J. Casselman, Bruges/BE

Acquired conductive hearing loss
B. de Foer, Antwerp/BE

Congenital hearing loss
F. D’Arco, London/UK

Implants
G. Potter, Manchester/UK
Discussion

R2

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00-12:30

Head and neck emergencies
Moderator: A. McQueen, Newcastle/UK
Infection

S. La Porte, Buckingham/UK

Trauma

E. Loney, Darlington/UK

Vascular

A. Varoquaux, Marseille/FR

R1

12:30-13:15

Opening Ceremony

R1

13:15

Industry Workshop tbc

Lunch Break

14:00-16:00

R1

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

14:00-16:00

Oral cavity and opharyngeal cancer
Moderators: A. Cordova, Palermo/IT;
P. Mundada, Singapore/SG

Clinical data. What information do we need from
the radiologist?

G. Campisi, Palermo/IT

Imaging of oral cavity tumours

A. Lo Casto, Palermo/IT

Imaging of oropharyngeal tumours

L. Preda, Pavia/lT

Surgical options

A. Cordova, Palermo/IT
Post-treatment Imaging

A. Vidiri, Rome/IT

Discussion

R2

16:00

16:30-18:00

Scientific Oral Presentation Session
Moderator: R. Saat, Tallinn/EE;
S. Cappabianca, Naples/IT

Coffee break

R1

16:30

17:00

17:30

16:30-18:00

Sinonasal

Moderator: J. Oliff, Birmingham/UK
Clinically relevant sinonasal anatomy
T. Beale, London/UK

Infectious and inflammatory disorders
H. Eggesbo, Oslo/NO

Benign and malignant tumors
R. Maroldi, Brescia/lT

R2

Scientific Oral Presentation Session
Moderators: S. Robinson, Vienna/AT;
S. Qureshi, Manchester/UK

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2019

08:00-09:30

R1

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00-11:30

Refresher Course: Cervicofacial spaces
Moderator: J. Shah, Nottingham/UK

Masticator space
R. Kohler, Sion/CH

Carotid space
A. Trojanowska, Lublin/PL

Retropharyngeal space
G. Madani, London/UK

Coffee break

R1

10:00

10:30

11:00

10:00-11:30

Nasopharyngeal cancer

Moderators: A. King, Hong Kong/CN;

S.M. Magrini, Brescia/lT

Implications of imaging findings on tumor staging
K. Bhatia, London/UK

Therapeutic options

S.M. Magrini, Brescia/lT

Post-therapy imaging

D. Farina, Brescia/lT

R2

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30-13:00

Interactive Session: Neural and perineural
disease in the head and neck
Moderator: B. Verbist, Leiden/NL

Neural anatomy

A. Venkatasamy, Strasbourg/FR
Neural and perineural disease
B. Schuknecht, Zurich/CH

CPA

S. Qureshi, Manchester/UK

R1

11:30

12:00

12:30

ESHNR-ESNR Joint Session

Moderators: B. Schuknecht, Zurich/CH;

A. Trojanowska, Lublin/PL

Cranial nerve pathologies

J. Casselman, Bruges/BE

Neurovascular conflicts of cranial nerves

B. Schuknecht, Zurich/CH

DTI of the cranial nerves: Technical and clinical
state-of-the-art and future developments

tbc

11:30-13:00

R2

16:30-18:00

R2

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:45-14:30

Brachial plexus

Moderators: C. Czerny, Vienna/AT; F. Gioia,
Palermo/IT

Brachial plexus anatomy and study technique
M. Mack, Munich/DE

Brachial plexus neoplastic disease

S. Gerevini, Milan/IT

Brachial plexus non neoplastic disease

C. Hoskote, London/UK

Lunch Break

14:30-16:00

Industry Workshop tbc

R1

14:30

15:00

15:30

14:30-16:00

Laryngeal and hypopharyngeal cancer
Moderators: G. Cittadini, Genova/IT;

R. Speciale, Palermo/IT

What the surgeon requires from the radiologist
R. Speciale, Palermo/IT

Implications of imaging findings on tumor staging
M. Becker, Geneva/CH

Post-therapy imaging

M. Ravanelli, Brescia/IT

R2

16:00

16:30-18:00

Scientific Oral Presentation Session
Moderators: T. Magli, Martina Franca/IT;
E. Vassallo, Msida/MT

Coffee Break

R1

16:30

17:00

17:30

Salivary gland disease

Moderators J. Castelijns, Amsterdam/NL
US and FNA/Biopsy

T.V. Bartolotta, Palermo/IT

The role of CT and MR

F. Dubrulle, Lille/FR

Hybrid imaging

J. Frihwald-Pallamar, St. Pélten/AT

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00-18:45

Interactive Session: Pitfalls and missed lesions
in head and neck imaging

Moderator: M. Becker, Geneva/CH

Oral cavity

F. Pameijer, Utrecht/NL

Neck

A. Borges, Lisbon/PT

Temporal bone

B. Verbist, Leiden/NL

General Assembly

R1 Room 1

R2 Room 2

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2019

08:15-09:45

R1

09:45

08:15

08:45

09:15

10:00-11:30

Refresher Course: Jaws imaging
Moderator: P. Messina, Palermo/IT

Jaws and TMJ anatomy
A. Lo Casto, Palermo/IT
Jaws lesions

C. Czerny, Vienna/AT
TMJ disease

S. Robinson, Vienna/AT

Coffee break

R1

10:00

10:45

11:30-13:00

Title tbc

Moderators: J. Casselman, Bruges/BE;

A. Trojanowska, Lublin/PL

Meniere disease imaging: What is right, what is
wrong, what is new

S. Naganawa, Nagoja/JP

Lesion hunting in the head and neck (Interactive)
R. Harnsberger, Utah/US

R1

13:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

12:45

Head and neck imaging: Bridging to the future
Moderators: T. Beale, London/UK;

A. Lo Casto, Palermo/IT

Advanced MR techniques and radiomics

A. King, Hong Kong/CN

Hybrid imaging and radiomics

M. Becker, Geneva/CH

Radiomics put into perspective: medicolegal
issues and data reproducibility

S. Bisdas, London/UK

Round table — Head and neck radiomics: Time to
act?

M. Becker, Geneva/CH,

S. Bisdas, London/UK,

A. King, Hong Kong/CN,

A. Trojanowska, Lublin/PL

R1

Closing Ceremony



